Playground
Sale SAVE UP TO 40% PLUS
FREE SHIPPING!*
®
AGES 2-122-12
 718-S217J   / List Price:  $17,800
Capacity:  30-40  / Protective Area:  31’ X 27’
SALE  $12,899

entirely playable surface that will attract
thrill-seeking explorers to your playground!
Ordering information online
Product Sale Price List Price Product Number Ages
Protective
Area Capacity
A Odyssey Hall $6,749 $7,499 4532J / 4532BDJ 2 - 12 – 12
B Grand Gallery $11,249 $12,499 4534J / 4534BDJ 2 - 12 – 14
C Tranquility Corner with 2 Perforated Sensory Panels $4,045 $4,495 453-S002W / 453-S002BDW 2 - 12 – 4
D Dynamics Lab $4,499 $4,999 4533W / 4533BDW 2 - 12 – 10
E Momentum Corridor $5,939 $6,599 4535J / 4535BDJ 2 - 12 15’ x 25’ 3
F SpinAtorium™ $899 $999 4531W /  4531BDW 2 - 12 – 4
Museum 6 Piece Set (A-F)
with Free Hand Sanitizer $29,999 $37,270 453-S001J / 453-S001BDJ 2 - 12 54’ x 35’ 45-55
G Play Shade Multiple Play Shade options available online! See them at Miracle-Recreation.com/2021Sale
H In-Ground Bench - Brown $349 $399 MRSG303DBRW – – –
In-Ground Bench - Blue (not shown) $349 $399 MRSG303DBLW – – –
I 3.5" OD Arch Swing w/ 4 belt seats $1,799 $2,290 718-852-4SW 2 - 12 35' x 32' 4